

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost.					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
1.869 K.M. @ Rs. 3996.78/K.M.					Rs. 7470=
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
1.869 K.M. @ Rs. 1833.85/K.M.					Rs. 3427=
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
0.56 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha					Rs. 27718=
(4/4) Excavation for road way - in Soil.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
229.09 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³					Rs. 25540=
(5/5) Construction of embankment - deposited at Site					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 16					
146.36 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³					Rs. 5294=
(6/6) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m.					
3086.70 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³					Rs. 5,40,512=
Vide T.M. B. P. 16					

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs. 6,09,961=

B.F. Rs. 6,09,961.00

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Construction of embankment - Length - - - - - 160 M.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
771.50 M ³ @ Rs. 138.27/M ³					Rs. 1,06,675.20
(8/8) Construction of granular Sub base - - - - - Gr. I material					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
810.13 M ³ @ Rs. 2622.39/M ³					Rs. 21,24,477.00
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
419.51 M ³ @ Rs. 3201.14/M ³					Rs. 13,42,910.00
(10/10) Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emul - Sion (SS-1)					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
5222.96 M ² @ Rs. 40.85/M ²					Rs. 2,13,358.70
(11/11) Providing & applying tack Coat with bitumen emul - Sion (RS-1)					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
5222.96 M ² @ Rs. 13.85/M ²					Rs. 72,338.00
(12/12) Providing, laying & rolling of Close graded bitumen surface					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17					
5222.96 M ² @ Rs. 193.63/M ²					Rs. 10,11,322.00

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 54,81,041.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) Construction of 1st floor - for cast P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
301.62 m ³ @ Rs. 69.35/m ³					Rs. 20,91,970/-
(14/14) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
490.00 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²					Rs. 2,06,265/-
(15/15) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
78.03 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 20,334/-
(16/16) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
48.77 m ² @ Rs. 278.18/m ²					Rs. 13,567/-
(17/17) Providing P.C.C. m/s in open foundation.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
10.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5720.32/m ³					Rs. 61,379/-
(18/18) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
49.54 m ³ @ Rs. 5495.65/m ³					Rs. 2,72,255/-
(19/19) Brick work in Cement mortar in Sub Structure					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 81,46,811/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
17.73 m ³ @ Rs. 57	27.17	m ³			Rs. 1,01,543=
(20/20) R.C.C. in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
4.86 m ³ @ Rs. 62	43.52	m ³			Rs. 30,344=
(21/21) Providing & Laying R.C.C. in Super Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
3.31 m ³ @ Rs. 7188	43	m ³			Rs. 23,7942=
(22/22) Supplying, fitting & Placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
0.65 m ³ @ Rs. 57024	94	m ³			Rs. 37066=
(23/23) Brick work in Cement Mortar (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
1.01 m ³ @ Rs. 568	7.89	m ³			Rs. 57452=
(24/24) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4) 15 mm. thick.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
43.98 m ² @ Rs. 170	34	m ²			Rs. 7492=
(25/25) Back filling behind abutment wall & R wall					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
17.76 m ³ @ Rs. 638	49	m ³			Rs. 11,340=
Continuation					
C.O. Total Rs. 83,64,135=					

B.F

Rs. 83,64,135/-

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/26) Providing & laying of holes					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
32 Nos. @ Rs. 111.10 each.					Rs. 3555.20
(27/27) Drainage Spout					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 631.84 each.					Rs. 1264.28
(28/28) Bedding laying type - B					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
2.63 m ³ @ Rs. 397.32/m ³					Rs. 1045.20
(29/30) De-Smantling of F.C.C. of existing structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
0.60 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25/m ³					Rs. 278.20
(30/31) De-Smantling of brick masonry of existing structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
17.33 m ³ @ Rs. 332.96/m ³					Rs. 5770.20
(31/32) Removing of lime pipe upto 600 mm dia					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
5.00 m. @ Rs. 169.11/m.					Rs. 846.20
(32/33) Providing & laying of R.C.C. Pipe 114					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 20					
37.50 m. @ Rs. 857.95/m.					Rs. 32,173.20
					/

Continuation

C.O. Total

Rs. 84,09,066.20

B.F.
31

Rs 84,09,066=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(33/36) M.M.G.SY. information board with logo				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11043.32 each				Rs. 22087=
(34/37) Providing & fixing of typi- cal maintenance board				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
1 No. @ Rs. 11043.32				Rs. 11043=
(35/38) Providing & fixing of typi- cal M.M.G.SY. logo board				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
1 No. @ Rs. 11043.32 each				Rs. 11043=
(36/29) R.C.C. 15 Kilometer Post				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2231.43 each				Rs. 4463=
(37/34) 200mm. Stone (Pre cast)				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
8 Nos. @ Rs. 614.26 each				Rs. 4914=
(38/35) R.C.C. 15 grade beton- dary Pillars				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
28 Nos. @ Rs. 503.32 each				Rs. 14093=
(39/39) 600mm. equilateral triangle				
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21				
16 Nos. @ Rs. 3556.41 each				Rs. 56,903=

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 85,33,612=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(40/40) 600 mm. circular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4702.55 each					Rs. 18810.20
(41/41) Hectometer Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5525.20 each					Rs. 11050.40
(42/42) 600 mm. x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4656.63 each					Rs. 18627.20
(43/43) Providing & applying of the app- lied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
275.80 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					Rs. 202823.20
(44/44) Providing & laying of hot app- lied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
98.00 m ² @ Rs. 820.58/m ²					Rs. 80417.20
(45/45) Rumble Strip					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
28.125 m ² @ Rs. 193.63/m ²					Rs. 5446.20
				Total	Rs. 88,70,785.20
Add 1% labour cost (+)					Rs. 88,708.20
Add 12% G.S.T. (+)					Rs. 10,64,494.20
					Rs. 1,00,23,987.20
Less 1.65% below (-)					Rs. 1,65,396.20

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 98,58,591.20

Scanned with CamScanner